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Talladega Nights Standings
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Red Division

FSU

Rocky Mountain Wolverines
125 Gridiron Duds 2
Stoopid Monkey

Blue Division

SAC

The Brew Crew
MagiC_MaN
Citronaut

White Division

Gettin' Lucky
Boop
Ballbusters 8
Hunters

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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